
 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

University Exam Duty Certificates 

2018-23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Criterion 2 - Teaching-learning and Evaluation 

2.5 Evaluation Process and Reforms 
 

2.5.1 Mechanism of internal/ external assessment is transparent and the grievance 

redressal system is time- bound and efficient 



2 

4 

7 

SI.No. 

1 

This is to certify that Dr. REBA DAS, Assistant Professor in Bengali of T.H.L.H 
Mahavidyalaya, Ganpur, Dist. Birbhum has performed the examination duties as 
examiner and other confidential duties as assigned to him/her relating to UG 
Examinations of the University of Burdwan. He/She has rendered such duties for the 
following academic years: 

10. 

12 

11. 

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
Administratlve Offlce : 
Rajbati, Burdwan-713 104 
West Bengal 

Name of the Exam. 

BA. Part Il, Hons 2018 

BA.Part ll, Gen/2018 

BA. Sem/Gen(CBCS System), 2018 
BA. Sem IL. Hons. (CBCS System)2018 
BA, Sem l, Hons. (CBCS System) 

DEPARTMENT OF CoNTROLLER OF ExAMINATIONS 

BA. Part lI, Hions. 2019 

April 28, 2022 

BA. Sem Il. Genl. (CBCS System) 2019 
BA. Sem.lV, Hons. (CBcs System) 2019 
BA. Sem, Genl(CBCS System) 2019 
BA. Sem.4, Genl.(CBCS System) 2019 
BA. Sem l, Genl.(CBCS Systerm), 2018 
BA, Sem I, Genl.(CBCS System), 2019 

To Whonm It May Concern 

Secrelariat 

Reference No. 

CI1055(09)/UIApptt. 
C/U/Con./Exam/155(64) 
CIU/Con./Exam./485/ (41) 
C/U/Con./Exam./608(20) 
C/UICon./Exam./ 983/(23) 
CIUICon/ Exam./1364(30) 
CUICon./Exam/1029(40) 
C/U/Con./Exam/1217(23) 
C/U/Con/ Exam./1475(51) 
CIU/Con./Exam/ 49(40) 
CUICon./Exam/1269(32) 
C/UICon./Exam/1029(40) 

BURDWAN UIJERS 

Paper 

Bengali CC-1A/GE-1 
CC-6 

CC-II 

CC- IB/GE-2 
CC-8 

CC-IA/CC-1B/ GE-I 
L2-2 

Ph. +91-342-2634976 (EPABX) 

Extn. 233, 240 

CC-1B/2B/GE-2 

CC-1B/GE-2 

Tole Fax : (91) 0342-2633282 E-mall: co@buruniv.ac.in wobsito : http:lwww.buruniv.ac.in 

Type of Assignment 

Examiner 
Examiner 
Examiner 
Examiner 
Examiner 
Examiner 
Examiner 
Examiner 

Examiner 
Examiner 
Examiner 
Scrutineer 

(Dr ANINDY�JYOTI PAL] 
Controller of Examinations 

CONTROLLER CF EXAMINATIONS 
THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 



THE UNI\'ERSITY OF BURDWAN
Administrutive Ofrtce :
Rajbati, Burdwan-713104
West Bcngal

Dtp.rnlttt:' r' or Co\Tltor-t.rtR or E\.\\ll\.\r.to\s

This is to certift that Dr. SUMAN MUKHERJEE, Assistant pro.;flessor in
History, T.H.L.H. Mahavidyalaya, Mallarpur, Dist. Birbhum has performed the
examination duties as examiner and other confidential duties as assigned to him/her
relating to UG Examinations of the University of Burdwan. He/She has rendered such
duties for the following academic years:

Sl, l,lo Name oflhe Exam/Asslgnmenl Exam Duty Appointment Letter No. & Date Scripts FullMarks

Eumination Duties: 07/0412020-3O!OGI2O2O

A. EXAMINER

1. Hons. SE[4-V'20190SE-|&
2. Hons. SElvl-V'2019CC-X
3. Hons SEIU-V'20190SE"| & [
4. Hons. SEI\,1-V'20190SE-| &

Extet'na I Examiner

Exlema Examiner

Extemal Examiner

ExternalExaminer

C/205 (61 )./ U/Con./Exam/Dated; 18.06.20
Ci203 (67)./ U/Con./Exam/Dated: 18..2020
C/204 (61)./ U/Con.iExam/Dated; 18..2020
C/203 (67).i U/Con.,ExamlDated: 18..2020

45

42

52

57

60

60

60

60

22.5

21

26

28.5

Examination Duties: 0'l/07 12020.3010612021

A, EXAMINER
1, GEN, SEI,4.V'2O19DSE.IA & GE.I
2. Hons. SEL4-lll'2019CC-Vt
3. GEN. SEtV- t'2o19CC-|C/GE-
4 Hons. PART-I OlD'2o2opapeFvil
5. Hons. SEM,VI'2020CC-XIV & DSE-|V
6, GEN, SEi -VI'2O2ODSE-IIB & GE.II
B, PAPER SETTER'1. Hons. SE[.4-|'2020CC-
2. cEN. SE]\4-V'2020SEC-n
3. Hons. SEI\,1-V'2020CC-X

4. Hons SEM-V|'2021DSE-|V
5. Hons. SEI,4]V'2021SEC-
6. GEN. SEt4-lV'2021SEC-lt
7. Hons. SEI\y'-Vt'2021CC-X-|V
C. MEMBER ofthe Board of Moderators
1. SEI\,1-1, lll & V Hons. & cEN. Exam-2o Board of lVoderators

Examine(ONLINE)

Examine(ONLINE)

Examine(ONLINE)

Examine(ONLINE)

Examine(ONLINE)

Examine(ONLINE)

C/Appt./UG/CBCS & PA RI t2020,14.09.20
C/Appt./UG/CBCS & PARI 12020,1 4.09.20
C/Appt./UG/CBCS & PA Rr 12020, 14.09.20
C/Appt.ruG/CBCS & PART l2A2l, 14.09.20
C/Appt./UG/CBCS & PARI l2A2A. 14.A9.20

C/Appl./UG/CBCS & PARI 12020, 14.09.20

ClAppt lP l1334tut 24.02.2021

C I Appt. tP I 1 354 I U ; 24.02.2021
C I Appt lP I 13451U ; 24.A2.2021
ClAppt.lP h47 61U: 23.A6.2A21

C l Appt.lP 1 1 4851U, 23.06.2021
C/Appt./P/1489/U; 23 06.2021
CIAppt lP I1472tU| 23 06.2021

C/Apptt./U/C oNi NlOD/1 35 6 (11), 24.02.2021

120

35

155

04

70

120

60

60

60

100

60

60

40

60

60

40

40

60

08

05

08

08

05

05

08

08

60

17.5

77.5

02

60

Examination Duties: 01/07 12021-3OlOGl2O22

A, EXAMINER

1. GEN, SEI\I.VI2O21DSE.I]B & GE.II
2. Hons. SEIV-V|'2021CC-X|V & OSE-|V
3. GEN, SEM-IV2O21CC.ID/GE"IV
4. Flons. SElr4,lV'2A21CC-V|t
5. Hons. SEIV-I|'2021CC-|V
6. GEN. SEt\.4-ll2021CC-|B/GE-
7. HONS. SEM-V'2021CC-Xtl
8. History HONS. SE[4- |2021CC-VI
9. History HoNS. SE[,1-l'2021CC-]t'10. History HONS. & GEN.SEN/- , tV &

vr2022cc-tv, v t, xtv, cc_tB/cE- ,

CC.ID/GE-IV DSE-IIB, GE.II
B, PAPER SETTER
1. HistoryHons.SE|\,4-V'2021CC-X

2. History Hons. SEI\/,|'2021CC-
1. HistoryHons.SEI\,4-V|2022CC-X|V

2. Hislory Hons. SEM-V|2022DSE-IV
3. Hislory Hons. SEM-|V2022SEC,
4. HistoryGEN.SElrl-tV'2022SEC]l

Examine(ONLINE)

Examine(ONLiNE)
Examine(ONLINE)

Examine(0NLlNE)
Examine(ONLINE)

Examine(0NLlNE)
Examine(ONLINE)

Examine(ONLINE)

Examjne(ONLINE)

Examine(ONLINE)

PaperSetter
PaperSetter
PaperSetter
Paper Setter
Paper Setter

PaperSetter

C/Appt./P/1692/U, 06.01.2022
ClAppt lP l1705lu, 06.01 .2022
ClAppt.tP l1769lj , 11 .A5.2022
CtAppt lP h773t\ , 11 .05.2022
ClAppUP 117821U, 11 .05.2022
Cl Appt.lP I 17 861U, 11.05.2022

135

30

167

35

38

176

33

423

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

40

40

67.5

15

83.5

17.5

19

88

17.5

16.5

19.5

211.5

08

08

08

08

05

05

Contd..../z

@
Ph. +91-342.2634S75 (EPABX)

Extn. 233, 240
Tele Fax : (91) 0342-2533252

E-mail i ce@buruniv.ac.in
website : httpJwww.buruniv,ac.in

To Whom It May Concern

Hrs Spent

PaperSetter
PaperSetter
PaperSetter
Paper Setter
Paper Setter

PaperSetter
PaperSetter

CiAppt./UG/CBCS & PAR12A2\ 30.07.2021
CiAppti UG/CBCS & PART 120211 30.A7 .2021
C/Appt./UG/C BCS & PARI 12021: 30.07 .2021
C/Appt./UG/CBCS I PARI 12021; 30.07.2021
C/Appt./UG/CBCS & PARI/2021: 30.07.2021
CiAppt./UG/CBCS & PAR12021 30.07 .2021
C/Appt./UG/CBCS/531/2021 1...4032, 22.01.22
c/Appt.iUG/CBCS/53'1/2021 1...4032, 22.01.22
C/Appt./UG/CBCS/531/2021 1...4032, 22.01.22
R/C/Apptt./History/H0NS 8 GENU UG CBCS/
V I I lV I ll I 2022 B1 3 1 000 1 6D ate d.. 1 3.06.2022



THE UNIVERSITY OF' BURDWAN
A dmi nislraliv e OfJice :
Rajbati, Burdwan-713104
West Bengal

Dle,tntttt:,t t or Cott not-t.tr oI E\,\DIr]i,u lo\s

Sl. No Name oflhe Exam/Assignment Exam Duly Scripts FullMarks Hrs Spent

MEMBER OF UGBS

SEIV-], lll& V (H & G), Exam'2021

SENr-Vl, lV & ll(H & G), Exam'2022

H

H

istory

istory

MEMBER OF THE BOARD OF MODERATORS

SE[4-1, lll& V H & G. Exam, 2021 Eoard oflvoderators
SEII-VI, lV & llH & G. Exam-22 Board ol l\.,loderatols

C/Apptt./UGB5/640(1 0) Dated.30l 122021
C/Apptt./UGBS/650(10) Datedi06l05l2022

C/Apptt./U/CON/MOD/1703 (13), 06.01.2022

C/Apptt./U/CON/N,4ODi 1795 l1 4), 11.05.2022

Examination oulies: 01107 12022.07 10412023

A, EXAMINER

1. Hons SElt4-V'2022cc-Xll Extema Examlner

B

1

2

c
1

c
1

2

PAPER SETTER

Hons. SEIVl-l'2022CC-ll Paper Selter

Paper SetterHons. SEL4,V'2022SEC-lll

MEMBER OF UGBS

UGBS IVEEIING SEL4-1, lll&V Exam-22
MEMBER OF THE BOARO OF MOOERATORS

SEM- V H & G. Eran,, 2022 Board ol tr4oderato6

B.A. SEM- l& lll Exam-22

C/E-Gov/Apptt./Examiner/History/Hons/CC-1 1 -

cc-12luG cBcs/v/2022l313100030, 18.02.2023

C/E-Gov/Apptt.lPaper Setter/History/Hons/CC^2i

TH/CBCS/l/202299s 1 053lgDated 17 .11 .2022
C/e-Gov/App(,/Pape. Setter/History/Gen./SEC-ll I

TTHiCBCS/V/2022l999105319Dated: 17 1 1 2A22

C/Apptt./UGBS/675 i10) Datedi4l 1112022

C/e-Gov/Con.i Nloderator/'1 022lHo ns. & Gen./All/TH/
CBCS/r'/202231 3100030Da1ed91 111 12022

C/e-Gov/Con./l\4odelato./1 022lHons. & Gen./AIUTH/

UG CBCS/I & lll /202213131A0130Dalet-2h22022

21.5

[DT ANINDYA PArl
April 27, zozg Controller of inations

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Sec rsla rist

@
Ph. +91.342.263497s (EPABX)

Extn. 233, 240
Tele Fax : (91) 0342"2533262

E-mail : ce@buruniv.ac.in
website i http:/www.bur!niv.ac.in

Appointment Letter l,lo. & Date

C.

1.

2.

D,

1.

2.

05

05

08

08

Board of Nloderaton

43 60

OU

40 05

05

04

04



THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN
Ad tini$tt. iye Ollice :
R.rjbati, Burdwan-7tJl0,l
West Benglrl

D

EXA[,4 NER

1. Gen. Paper,t, part-l'j6
2 Hons Paper lV, part- 'i6
3. Hons Paper V parl-lll,17
4. Hon. Paper ll, part-l 17
REV EW EXA[4 NER
1 B A Part-tli Hons,16 paper-Vt

2. B A. Parl- Hons. t6 paper
3. B.A Pad- Gen,t6paper-lll
PAPER SF] TFR

B A. Pa( lt (Gen.), Exam,jT paper, 
t

Assigned University Examination Duties: 0.1/07i 2017-30i 06/201 8

EXA[,1NER
1. Gen. Paper-t, pad-t 2017
2 Hons Paper-tv, part- 2017
3. l-lonSEN4-t.Part,t'2017
4. Hon. Paper-Cc-tl, 2017
5. Hons Paper-V| , part-|1,2018

6. Gen S E [,4-1, Pa rt- 1E:CC!2A1Z
REVIEW EXAI\IINER
' B.A oan t, t,srory rlo-s,2o-7 paper.V
2 B.A Part lGen 2017paoer-
3. B A. Part-l Hons. .2l1lpaoert
4 B.A. Part llGen,2oTTpapeF
CHA]RN,4ANiHEAD EXA[.,1 NFR'1. B.A. Seml. Generat
PAPER SETTER
1 B.A. Par1, tl (Gei), Exam,17 paperlll

i.'oLLER

Secretariat oa

EPARTi\,I ENT OF CON't'ROLI,EII OI EXANTINATI OI.- S

January 27, 2o2t

To Whom It May Concern

ExlernalExamlner
ExternalExaminer
Externa Exam ner
ExlerialExam ner

Review Examiner
Review Examiner
Rei/lew Examlner
Review Examiner

17108t2016
23t09t2A16
05-09/05/2017
05108t2.011

100
100

100

100

100

100

100

ExlernalExaminer
ExtemalExaminer
ExternalExaminer
ExternalExaminer
ExternalExaminer
ExtemalExarniner

26108t2A1/
a6trt2017
05-09/05/2017
14105t2018
11-15/06/2018
30/06/2018

C/329 (40)./ U/Con /Exam t)ated:221A7 DA16
C1612 (22) I UCon.lExantDated 2ttOBt2O16
C 1323\24).1 U t1on.tEN,antDated: fi tA4l2A17
ClUl 417 122)lCor lExan/Dated -30/06/2017

c/REV./UG/5/289(31 )Dated 06/09/201 6
Ci REV./UG/5/397(24)Dale di1 3t 02 t2O j l
C/REV /UG/5/532(40)Daledt tAS l2A1 7

C/Apptt./P/A/43 Dated. 22h1 12016

C/U/Con./Exam /C/ 473 (39)t Can.tExanl260T I17
clu I 507 124)l Con.tExanl)atedi2gto,t2olz
ClUl 417 (22)l Con.lExan/Datedi30io6/20.17
C/909 (40)/Ui Con./Eram/D atedil 2t o4t2ot I
C I 1 02 1 122) I U I C on. I Ex an tD ated : -23 I O S I 2A fi
C/1068(50)/U/ Con /Exam/Datedr-08/06/2018

C/REV./UGi5/41 (30)Datedi-2S/08/20 1 7
C/REV /UG/5/1 56(2 1 )Daled-12t04 1201 B
C/REV./UG/5/1 37(1 38)Datedi17 I 03 t2}t B

C/REV./UG/5/1 80(1 43)Da1edi22lA6t2]1 I
C/857(06)/U/Appt.Dated:24l01/201 B

04109t2017

161A412A18

ntay2018
02t07 t2018

100

100
100

100

15/09/2016
20102t2017
2210512A17

0311212017

22lA1t2A1B

40

100

100

100

60
100

60

60

100

o

N

Sl, No Name ofthe Eran/Assignment Type of Duty Appoinlment Letter No. & Date Date of Duty Fu Marks

1.

2.

3.

4.

5

6.

7.

REVIEW
1.

2.

Hons Part- 112015

Gen. Pad-lli'2015
Hons Part-lll'2015
Gen. Parl-l'2015
Hons. Part ll'2015
Hons. Part-lll'2016
Gen. Part-l l'2016
EXA[rI]NER

B.A. ParUllHons
B A. Part-ll cen

Exlernal Exam fer
ExtemalExaminer
ExternalExaminer
ExternalExaminer
ExterralExaminer
Extema Examiner
ExtemalExam ner

Review Exam ner
Rev ew Examinei

C Appu / J/Con./Era-1298(01)Daled 02 06.2015
CI512 124).l UICon.lEt an/Dated 25.06.20 15
C/U/Con /Exa m./591 (5 7)D ated 2Bt .07 t21t5
C/625 (40)/ U/Con./ExamD aied 21t1gt2}t5
C/U/Con./Exam./937 (55)D ated -29t 1 O t 2A1 S
C Aopn / L/Con ,E\an,866\?7 ,Daled e,Aqn16
C/ 152(32)/U/Con /EramDaied 30/05/201 6

Assigned Univers Examination Dutiesr 01/07 t2016-3OlO6t2O17

Ass gned U

EXAI\4lNER
nlverslty Examlnalion Duties: 07/04/201 5-30/0 6/20l6

C/REV/UG/5/21 5(62)Datedtl 6/06/20 1 6
c I REV. I I G I 5 I 29 I 1 1 3D aled: -24 I 1 1 t 20 1 s

01-06/06/2015
13t07 t2A15
18/09/2015
28109t2015
16t11t2015
25-29t0U2A16
13/06/2016

4 1212A15

n1a6t2016

100
100

100
100

100
100

100

100

100

lt

Chatman

C/Apptt./P/A/43 Oated -11to5t2l1t 22111t2016

Conul./z

i

Ph. +91-342-2634975 lEPABX)
Extn. 233, 240

Tele Fax : (91) 0342-2533262
E-mail : ce@buruniv.ac.in

website : http:/www.buruniv.ac.in

This is to certify that Dr. suMAN MUKHBRJEE, Assrstonf professorin History ofTIrLH Mahavidyalay, Dist. Birbhum has performed the examination duties as
examiner and other confidential duties as assigned to him/her relating to uG
Examinations of the university of Burdwan. He/she has rendered such duties for the
following academic years:

Review Examtner
Review Examiner
Review Examiner



@
THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN
Administrttive Ol/ice :
Rajbati, Burdwan-7t3104
West Bengal

Deplnrml:Nt ot C

Ph. +91-342-2634975 (EPABX)
Extn. 233, 240

Tele Fax : (9t) 0342-2533262
E.mail : ce@buruniv.ac.in

website : httpJwww,buruniv.ac in

ONTIiOI, Ltr R OF EXAMINATIONS

signed university Examination Outies: 01/07/2018.30/06/2019As

1

2

3

4

5

6

7.

8.

60

40
Assigned University Examination Duties: 01/07/2018 30/06/2019

Assigned University Examination Duties: 01/07/201 9-07 t04t2020

03/01/2019

03/06/2019

EXAI\,1INER

CHAIRMAN/HEAD EXAIV]iNER

C/l 97 (06)/U/A ppr. Dated 16/11/18

C/Apptl./U/CON/MOD/379 ( A), 3j t 1 2l tB

C/Applt./UGBS/51B(10) Dated.14rcsl2o19

22101t2018

03i01/2019

17n5t2A19

60

100

60

ExternalExaminer
ExternalExaminer
ExlernaiExaminer
ExternalExaminer
ExternalExam ner
ExternalExaminer
ExternalExaminer
ExlernalExaminer

ReviewExami0er C/REV./UG/5/50Dated:_03/01i2019

C h 251 (42)lU I C o|. tExan/Dated.t 0/08/201 B
C/1 31 8(20)/U/ Con./Exam/Dated 07/09/201 B
C/1 348 (36)/U/ Con./Exa m/Dated 1 3/09/201 B
C/135 (44)/U/ Con./Exam/Oated 29/10i 2018
C/477(40)i LJ/ Con./Exam/Dated 3 t/0 t/201q
C/61 B(20)/U/ Con./Exam/D ated 26t03 I 2O1g
Cl6l 1 {26)lU Con.lExantDated 30/04/201 9
C/896(27)/U/ Con /Exam/Dated 26/06/2019

C/Apptt./P/790 Datedr2t lOSt2O 1 
g

60

100
100

100

60
60

100

100REV]EW EXAMINER
1 B A. SEll I Hons 2017 paDer-l
PAPER SETTER
1 B.A SEt!1-tV (HONS), Exam'19 SEC_lt

Hoi. SEIVI-l,Pant'2018
l-ions Paper-ll, Part-t,20 jo
Gen. Part-l,Paper-l'2018
Hon. Paper- lV, Parl,ll.201B
Hons.SE[,,]-l,Paper-CC- ,201 

8
Gen.SEM-lll,Paper-CC-tC/GE"1 ,201 

8
Hon. Paper Vlll, Part-ll],2019
Gen.Paper- lV Part-|J,2019

l,- B.A. Sem-t ceneral Chairman
]\4ODERATORS

1.- -- B.A. PART-IJt(HONS & GEN)2019 Board oi[,4oderalors
UG BS Meeting as TVEMBER
1. B.A. SEI\,4-|V & (Hons), Exam,1g

1 e.n.S.r-t,t (rlONS&Gen.). E)(am 19 C/Apo./U/Con rvod./ 1022(13)Dt: 1oij2i19

? Pl 19ry (HoNSsceri,Exa-r.,1s c/Aoptr.rUrcor il i;;;(;i;;i3;tlrlei 9A PART.I rio\SIGan).eran zO crapprr r.rrCo". v", j:i' iriir bi,"o:iij
1....._qA SF[r.v rhONSAGen.) e.,a"m Ceiiir..uio:. rr/;; i4ri;j;;i f ;:,i;EXAI\4 NER

2

UGBS MEET NG as MEItBER

2

16112t2019

20t0112a2a
12tA312A20

24t03t2020

15141t2020

28t012A2A
1UA2t2A

24103t20

02ta7 t19
27 t08t19
20/09/19
26112t19

60

60
100

60

100

100

60

60

60

60

60

60

PAPER SETTER
I B A. Sem- V (HONS), Exam t92 B.A Sem- V (cenerat), Exam 19J B.A SEI\,I-VI (HoNS), Exam,1g4. B A.SE[,4.vt (HONS], Exam,tg
I\,4ODERATORS

HoNS Parl-ll Paper]lt' 19
HONS Pad-ll, Pape.|t' t9
H0NS SEN4-1, Paper-CC- , 

19
HONS SEM-ll , Pap-"rcC-Vtt 19

ExternalExarniner
Externa Exam ner
ExlernalExaminer
ExtemalExaminer

C/137B 125 )/U/Con./Exa m , Dated:29 I1211g
C/l426 (15)/U/Con /Exam, Daled: i6/01/20
C/1452 (50)/U/Con./Exam Oated: 21 lO1 t2O
C/142 (49)/U/Con /Exam, Daredr 06/03/20

Preparation of Panels of Examiners for SEIV,ll & lV, 19
P'epa'at,on o,Pdne s ot E) ani.ers lo. SEM-r.l | & V. 19oreoara on or Pane.s o_ Exan.rer! ror sElv-l tl g v .g
P'epa'aloi olDa-ets ol E(arrnes.or SE\,1-t,r I g V, 19

C/Apptl./UGBS/525 (10)Dated: 25/06/1 9
C/Applt /UG85/536 (10)Dared: 07/08/j9
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DapentuoNt oF CoNTRoLLtrR oF ExAMlNArroNs

To l,fhom It Mag Concern

This is to certifu that Dr DEBAYAN DEB BARMAN, Asszstont professor in English
of T\rrku Hansda Lapsa Ilemram Mahavidyalay, Mallarpur, Birbhum, has
performed the examination duties as examiner and other confidential duties as
assigned to him/her relating to uG Examinations of the university of Burdwan. He/
She has rendered such duties for the following academic years:

IDT ANINDYA PAI]
Controller of Examinations

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Sl.l'lo Name ofthe Assignment Paper Duty Appointment Letter No. & Date FM Hrs

Period : 01,022016.30/06/20'1 7'1 B.A Parl-lllHons
2 B.A Part-lHons

Paper-Vl

Paper-l
ExtemalExaminer
Extemal Examiner
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